Fee Name

Notices

Subpoenas

Summons

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Garnishment
Writ of Sequestration
Orders of Sale

Writ of Possession
Forcible Detainer
Service Fees

Small Claims Citation
Justice Court Citation
All Other Courts' Citations
Other Service Fees
Precepts

Executing Bill of Sale
Posting Written Notices
Injunctions

Executions

Sheriff & Constables Fees

As of January 1, 2023
LGC 118.131(d)

Temporary Restraining Order

(when served with Citation or Notice)

Bailiff Fee County Court
Bailiff Fee District Court

Fee Amount

150.00
150.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
150.00
135.00
125.00

150.00
150.00
150.00

75.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
175.00
60.00
100.00
15.00
15.00



