

Sheriff & Constables Fees

As of January 1, 2023 LGC 118.131(d)

Fee Name	Fee Amount
Notices	
Subpoenas	150.00
Summons	150.00
Writ of Attachment	175.00
Writ of Garnishment	175.00
Writ of Sequestration	175.00
Orders of Sale	150.00
Writ of Possession	135.00
Forcible Detainer	125.00
Service Fees	
Small Claims Citation	150.00
Justice Court Citation	150.00
All Other Courts' Citations	150.00
Other Service Fees	
Precepts	75.00
Executing Bill of Sale	50.00
Posting Written Notices	25.00
Injunctions	100.00
Executions	175.00
Temporary Restraining Order	60.00
(when served with Citation or Notice)	100.00
Bailiff Fee County Court	15.00
Bailiff Fee District Court	15.00